
Time slot & teaching 
methods 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

ean 

DEAN 

9 AM to 10 AM 

2-42-23 

NAMO MECAL'EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTTUTE, SILVASSA, UT OF DNH & DD 

Medicine L 

Orthopaedics 15L/Community medicine 

Paediatrics L 

Pandemic modules (CM) 

Obs & gyn L 
AETCOM SGL** 

NAMO Medical Education & Research Institute 

Academic Schedule for Batch 2021-22, Illrd part-1 professional Year 

Ird part-l MYRSoordinator 

20 weeks - Vth Semester 

Date : 04-03-24 to 20-07-2024 

General Medicine 

10 AM to 11 AM 

FMTL 

Community medicine L 

## Opthal L/ENT L 

Community medicine L 

FMT L 

Surgery L 
3rd Saturday:- Village adoption program* 

Venue for Lectures- Lecture hall 3, NAMO M.E.RJ, Venue for SGLs- Lecture hall 3, NAMO M.E.R.I / respective Dept. Demo room/ skill labs/wards/etc. 

11 AM to 1 PM 

Commtcine OD 

FMT SGL/Medicine SGL # 

Community Medicine SGL/ Orthopaedic SGL## 

Opthal SGL/ENT SGL # # # 

Community Medicine SGL/Paediatric SGL # # ## 

FMT SGL/ Obs & gyn SGL # ## ## 
Surgery SGL 

General Surgery 

Venue for CP:- Community medicine CP-CM demo room; Other Dept. clinical postings-Respective dept. & Skill labs 
DURING CP, ONCE A WEEK STUDENTS SHOULD BE TAKEN TO SKILL LAB AT NAMO MERI FOR RELEVANT TRAININGS 

# Medicine SGL:- Every 3rd Monday of the every month (18/3/24, 15/4/24, 20/5/24, 17/6/24, 15/7/24) 
##Orthopaedics SGL:- Every 3rd Tuesday of the month (19/3/24, 16/4/24, 21/5/24, 18/6/24, 16/7/24), 

### Opthal L/SGL:- 1st & 3rd Wednesday, ENT L/SGL:- 2nd & 4th Wednesday 
###*#* Paediatric SGL:- Every 3rd Thursday of the month (21/3/24, 18/4/24, 23/5/24, 20/6/24, 18/7/24) 

#####Obs & gyn SGL:- Every 3rd Thursday of the month (22/3/24, 19/4/24, 24/5/24, 21/6/24, 19//24) 
*3rd Saturday:- Village adoption program (16/3/24, 20/4/24, 18/5/24, 15/6/24, 20/7/24) VAP bontu studa 

**AETCOM SGL:- Opthal (23/4/24, 30/3/24, 6/4/24, 13/4/24)/ ENT (27/4/24, 4/5/24, 11/5/24, 25/5/24) / FMT (1/6/24, 8/6/24, 22/6/24, 29/5/24)/ CM (6/7/24, 
13/7/24, 20/7/24) 

Internal assessment- 3rd week of July 2024 (tentative) 

1 PM to 2 PM 

Opetology HOD 

LUNCH BREAK 

Obs & Gyn HOD 

2 PM to 5 PM 

CLINICAL 
POSTING 

ENT&OD 

ho e-S04 t n2 

FMT HOD 

Ortg8 



Duration 

NAMO MERI, MASTER TIME TABLE 
Acadenmic Schedule for Batch 2021-22. III- part-1 professional Year 

CBME\ th senester - 2021-22 Bateh CP schedule 

04-03-2024 TO 30-03-2024 
01-04-2024 TO 27-04-2024 

29-04-2024 TO 25-05-2024 

27-05-2024 TO 22-06-2024 

24-06-2024 TO 20-07-2024 

Community Meieine General VMedicine (4 General Surgery 
(4 weeks) wecks) (4 weeks) 

A 

B 

Batch 

D 

D 

A 

C 

E 

Date: 04-03-24 to 20-07-2024 

B 

C 

D 

Clinical posting-Monday to Friday, Time:- 2pm-5pm 
A 

Internal exam- 3rd week of July 2024 

Roll no 
1-36 

37-72 

73-108 
109-145 

D 

146-182 

E 

A 

Time- 2 t 
Obs Gynacc 

(4 weeks) 

E 

A 

5 pm. 

DEAN 

1a-1223 

Pediatrics 
(4 weeks) 

Silvassa 

E 

A 

B 

NAMO Medical Education & Research Institute 



Subject 

Ophthalmology 

ENT 

FMT 

Community 
medicine 

NAMO MECAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, SILVASSA, UT OF DNH & DD 

Academic Schedule for Batch 2021-22, Illrd part-1 professional Year 

Dates 

3/23/2024 

3/30/2024 

4/6/2024 

4/13/2024 

4/27/2024 

5/4/2024 

5/11/2024 

5/25/2024 

6/1/2024 

6/8/2024 

6/22/2024 

6/29/2024 

7/6/2024 

7/13/2024 

7/20/2024 

Competency 
Nos. 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 A 

3.3 B 

3.3C 

3.4 

3.5A 

AETCOM timetable 

3.5B 

Competency 

Demonstrate ability to communicate to 
patients in a patient, 

respectful, nonthreatening, non 
judgmental and enmpathetic manner 

Demonstrate an understanding of the 
implications ar the appropriate 

procedureand response to be followed in the 
event of medical error 

Demonstrate ability to communicate to 

patients in a patient, 
respectful, nonthreatening, non 

judgmental and empathetic manner 

ldentify, discuss and defend, medico 
legal,socio-cultural and ethical issues as they 

pertain to consent for surgical procedures 

Administer informed consent 

andappropriately address patient queries to a 
patient undergoing a surgical procedure in a 

simulated environment 

Identify, discuss and defend medico 
legal,socio-cultural and ethical issues as it 

pertains to confidentiality in patient care 

Identify, discuss and defend medico 
legal,socio-cultural, professional and ethical 

issues as it pertains to the physician - patient 
relationship (including liduciary duty) 

ldentify and discuss physician's role and 
responsibitity tO society and the community 

that she/ he serves 

TL method 

SGLS 

Skill lab session 

SGLS 

Skill lab session 

SGLS 

Skill lab sessiOn 

SGLs 

Skill lab sessio 

SGLS 

Skill lab session 

SGLS 

SGLS 

SGLs 

SGLS 

VAP 



NAMO 
Medical 
Education 

& 
Research 

Institute 

Siivasa DEAN 1a-1223 

E 

146-182 

D 

109-145 

C 

73-108 

B 

37-72 

A 

1-36 

Batch 

Roll no 

Internal 

exam-

3rd 

week 

of 
July 

2024 

Clinical 

24-06-2024 TO 20-07-2024 27-05-2024 TO 22-06-2024 29-04-2024 TO 25-05-2024 01-04-2024 TO 27-04-2024 04-03-2024 TO 30-03-2024 

A 

B 

C 

A 

B 

D 

A 

B A 

A 

(4 weeks) 

Date: 

04-03-24 

to 

20-07-2024 

wecks) 

CBME 

\th 

semester 

-
2021-22 

Batch 

CP 

schedule 

B 

Community 

Medicine 

General 

Medicine 

(4 

General 

Surgery 

(4 weeks) 

D 

E 

Duration 

(4 weeks) Obs Gynacc 

(4 weeks) Pediatries 

ime-

2 
to 

5 
Pm. 

Acadenmic 

Schedule 

for 

Batch 

2021-22, 

II|-

part-1 

professional 

Year 

NAMO 

MERI, 

MASTER 

TIME 

TABLE 

posting-Monday to Friday, 

Time:-2pm-5pm 



146-182 

D 

109-145 

C 

73-108 

B 

37-72 

A 

1-36 

Batch 

Roll no 

Community 

medicine, 

ENT, 

Medicine, 

Surgery, 

Obs 

& 
gynec, 

Paediatrics 

CP 

term 

end 

exam 

marks 

will 

be 

09.08.2024 

D 

A 

08.08.2024 

C 

B 

07.08.2024 

E 

06.08.2024 05.08.2024 
Dates 

A 

Opthalmology 

FMT 

Internal Practical examination(tentative 

03.08.2024 01.08.2024 

Paediatrics Obs & Gyn 

31.07.2024 

Surgery 

29,07.024 26.07.2024 

Medicine 
Opthalmology 

24.07.2024 

ENT 

22.07.2024 

FMT 

22.07.2024 

Dates 

Subjects 

Community 

Internal 

theory 

enamination 

(tentative 

dates) 

dates) 

medicine 



Time slot & teaching 
methods 
MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

Monday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Saturday 

DËN"1a- 23 

NAMO MECAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, SILVASSA, UT OF DNH & DD 

Silvassa 

Academic Schedule for Batch 2021-22. Ird part-1 professional Year 

Paediatts HOD 

9 AM to 10 AM 

Paediatrics L/Medicine SGL 

Opthal L/ENT L # 

Surgery L/ SDLS 

Paediadtrics SGL 

Obs & gyn L 

Obs & gyn SGL 

12 weeks -VIth Semester 
Date: 12/8/2024-03-24 to 09/11/2024 

10 AM to 11 AM 

Medicine L 

Community medicine L 
Surgery I 

Orthopaedic SGL/SDL 
Obs & gyn SGL 

3rd Saturday:- Village adoption program 

General Medicine 

Clinicals SDL # 

NAMO Medical Education & Research InstítePart-] MHB$toordinoi 

Community Medicine SGL/SDL 

11 AM to 1 PM 

Medicine SGL 

Venue for Lectures/SGLs - Lecture hall 3, NAMO M.E.R.I 

Surgery SGL 
FIVIT SGL7SUL 

Venue for Clinical postings:- Demo room of CM dept. and other CPs in recpective dept. at SVBCH. 
DURING CP, ONCE A WEEK STUDENTS SHOULD BE TAKEN TO SKILL LAB AT NAMO MERI FOR RELEVANT TRAININGS 

Medicine SGL(9 AM to 10AM):- 16/9/2024 to 21/10/2024 

Obs & gyn SGL 

F Opthal L/SGL:- 1st & 3rd Tuesday, ENT L/SGL:- 2nd & 4th Tuesday 

Diwali vacation:-28/10/2024 to 2/11/2024 (tentative dates) 
Preliminary Examination- 2nd week of November 2024 (tentative dates) 

Communiecine HOD 

General Surgery 

# Medicine SDL (24/8/24, 31/8/24, 7/9/24), Paediatrics SDL (14/9/24, 28/9/24, 5/10/24), Obs & gyn SDL (26/10/24, 2/11/24, 
9/11/24) 

Surgery L(9 AM to 10AM):- 14/8/2024 to 04/09/2024 
3rd Saturday:- Village adoption program (17/8/24, 21/9/24,19/10/24), Ap Ysn ohey Satuiday aD 

If requredy stout, hare to ateud 

University Examination- 2nd week of December 2024 or 1st week of January 2025(tentative dates) 
Electives (1 month)- Next day of completion of University exam. 15 days:- Block A (Pre/Para clinal electives) & 15 days:- Block B (Clinical electives) 

1 PM to 2 PM 

LUNCH BREAK 

Opthatmology HOD 

Obs & Gyn HOD 

2 PM to 5 PM 

CLINICAL 
POSTING 

ENT'HOD FMT HOD 

OrthMoD 



Priliminary theory examination(tentative dates) 

Dates 

11.11.2024 

12.11.2024 

14.11.2024 

Subjects/Dates 

Community medicine 

FMT 

Batch 

A 

C 

D 

Subjects 
Community medicine-l 

Community medicine-|| 

FMT 

18.11.2024 

A 

Roll no 

1 to 44 

45-88 

89-132 

Priliminary Practical examination(tentative dates) 

132-177 

19.11.2024 

D 

20.11.2024 

A 

21.11.2024 

D 

B 



Duration 

NAMO MERI, MASTER TIME TABLE 
Acadenmic Schedule for Batch 2021-22, I||- part-1 professional Year 

(BME VIth semester - 2021-22 Bateh CP schedule 

12/8/2024 to 24/08/2024 (2 WK) 
26/08/2024 to 31/08/2024 (1 WK) 
02/09/2024 to 07/09/2024 (1 WK) 
09/09/2024 to 21/09/2024 (2 WK) 
23/09/2024 to 05/10/2024 (2 WK) 
07/10/2024 to 12/10/2024 (1 WK) 
14/10/2024 to 19/10/2024 (1 WK) 
21/10/2024 to O9/11/2024 (2 WK)* 

Date : 12/8/2024 to 09/11/2024 

Opthalomology ENT (3 wecks) 
(3 weeks) 

AE 

AE 

B 

C 

D 

D 

Batch 

B 

A 

B 

B 

AE 

D 

AE 

E 

D 

D 

Clinical posting-Monday to Friday, Time:- 2pm-5pm 

Preliminary Examination- 2nd week of November 2024 (tentative dates) 

*Diwali vacation:- 28/10/2024 to 2/11/2024 (tentative dates) 

Roll no 

1-25 

Orthopacdics Psychiatry Dermatology 
(2 weeks) (2 weeks) 

26-69 

D 

70-113 

A 

114-156 

B 

157-182 

B 

University Examination- 2nd week of December 2024 or 1st week of January 2025 (tentative dates) 

Electives (1 month)-Next day of completion of University exam. 15 days:- Block A (Pre/Para clinal electives) & 15 days: 

Block B (Clinical electives) 

(2 weeks) 
D 

B 

A 

<< 
A 

DEAN 

B 

1a-l223 

NAMO Medical 
Education & Research Institute 

Silvassa 



|AETCOM 

15 

15 

4 

12 

16 

12 

31 

Pandennie 

18 

18 

18 

18 

ENT 

20 

() 

30 

10 

15 

20 

45 

45 

60 

CM 

0 

105 

20 

40 

S5 

70 

20 

145 

60 

100 

20 

30 

EMT 

40 

70 

130 

Orthopaedie 

10 

15 

25 

10 

10 

20 

15 

(0 

20 

45 

30 

10 

20 

10 

35 

25 

30 

65 

Pediatrics 

30 

40 

10 

10 

60 

50 

90 

Obs & gynec 

30 

35 

10 

60 

S0 

() 

General surgery 

90 

30 

40 

50 

S0 

90 

Gencral medicine 

20 

SDI 

SDI 

Total hours 

Lectures 

Total 

hours 

Leetures 

SGLs 
VIth Semester hours 

SGLS 

Lectures 

SDL 

Total hours 

SGLS 

Subjects 

Vth semester hours 
Academic 

Schedule 

hours 

for 

Batch 

2021-22, 

Illrd 

part-1 

professionai 

Year 

Total hours 

Module 
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