14			TUTE, SILVASSA, UT OF DNH & DD				
	Academi	c Schedule for Batch 2021-22, Illi					
		20 weeks - Vth Sem Date : 04-03-24 to 20-0					
Time slot & teaching methods	9 AM to 10 AM	10 AM to 11 AM	11 AM to 1 PM	1 PM to 2 PM	2 PM to 5 PM		
MONDAY	Medicine L	FMTL	FMT SGL/Medicine SGL #				
TUESDAY	Orthopaedics 15L/Community medicine L	medicine E	Community Medicine SGL/ Orthopaedic SGL # #		CLINICAL		
WEDNESDAY	. Paediatrics L	Opthal L/ENT L ####	Opthal SGL/ENT SGL # # #	LUNCH BREAK	POSTING		
THURSDAY	Pandemic modules (CM)	Community medicine L	Community Medicine SGL/Paediatric SGL # # # #	LUNCH BREAK			
FRIDAY	Obs & gyn L	FMT L	FMT SGL/ Obs & gyn SGL # # # # #				
	AETCOM SGL**						
. SATURDAY	•	3rd Saturday:- Village adoption p					
Ven	ue for Lectures - Lecture hall 3, NAMO M.E.R	I.I., Venue for SGLs- Lecture hall 3	,NAMO M.E.R.I / respective Dept. Demo room/ skill	labs/wards/etc.			
			Dept. clinical postings-Respective dept. & Skill labs				
			ILL LAB AT NAMO MERI FOR RELEVANT TRAININGS ery month (18/3/24, 15/4/24, 20/5/24, 17/6/24, 15/	7/24)			
Monday					2024 + 116/2024		
Tuesday ## Orthopaedics SGL:- Every 3rd Tuesday of the month ((19/3/24, 16/4/24, 21/5/24, 18/6/24, 18/6/24), 18/6/24, 16/7/24). Critical Land Land Land Land Land Land Land Land							
Wednesday ###Opthal L/SGL:- 1st & 3rd Wednesday, ENT L/SGL:- 2nd & 4rh Wednesday Thursday #### Paediatric SGL:- Every 3rd Thursday of the month (21/3/24, 18/4/24, 23/5/24, 20/6/24, 18/7/24)							
THURSDAY 1 (1977) 1 (
Friday ##### Obs & gyn Sci Every 3rd Indisady of the Month (22/3/24, 15/4/24, 25/3/24, 21/3							
Saturday	**AETCOM SGL:- Opthal (23/4/24, 30/3/	24, 6/4/24, 13/4/24)/ ENT (27/4/	(24, 4/5/24, 11/5/24, 25/5/24) / FMT (1/6/24, 8/6/24	4, 22/6/24, 29/6/	24)/ CM (6/7/24, 0		
			/7/24, 20/7/24)				
(A)	11	nternal assessment- 3rd week of	f July 2024 (tentative)		2001		
bean 12.	IIIrd part-1 MBBS coordinator	Communa Aedicine HOD	Ophialmology HOD	ENTHOD	FMT HOD		

DEAN

NAMO Medical Education & Research Institute

General Medicine

General Surgery

NAMO MERI, MASTER TIME TABLE

Academic Schedule for Batch 2021-22, III- part-1 professional Year

	CBME Vth sen	nester - 2021-22 Batch			
	Date	: 04-03-24 to 20-07-20	124 Ti	ne: 2 to 5	5 pm.
Duration	Community Medicine (4 weeks)	General Medicine (4 weeks)	General Surgery (4 weeks)	Obs Gynaec (4 weeks)	Pediatrics (4 weeks)
04-03-2024 TO 30-03-2024	A	В	С	D	E.
01-04-2024 TO 27-04-2024	В	С	D	E	A
29-04-2024 TO 25-05-2024	С	D	E	A	В
27-05-2024 TO 22-06-2024	D	Е	A	В	C
24-06-2024 TO 20-07-2024	Е	A	В	C	D
	Clinical posting-	Monday to Friday, Ti	me:- 2pm-5pm		
y		exam- 3rd week of Jul	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. ,	

Batch	Roll no
Α	1-36
В	37 -72
С	73-108
D	109-145
Е	146-182

12-12.23

DEAN

NAMO Medical Education & Research Institute

Silvassa

NAMO MECAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, SILVASSA, UT OF DNH & DD

Academic Schedule for Batch 2021-22, IIIrd part-1 professional Year

AETCOM timetable

Subject Dates Competency Compet				
	Dates	Nos.	Competency	TL method
	3/23/2024		Demonstrate ability to communicate to	SGLs
	3/30/2024	3.1	patients in a patient, respectful,nonthreatening, non- judgmental and empathetic manner	Skill lab session
Ophthalmology	4/6/2024		Demonstrate an understanding of the	SGLs
	4/13/2024	3.2	implications and the appropriate procedureand response to be followed in the event of medical error	Skill lab session
	4/27/2024		Demonstrate ability to communicate to	SGLs
ENT	5/4/2024	3.3 A patients in a patient, respectful,nonthreatening, non-judgmental and empathetic manner		Skill lab session
ENT	5/11/2024		Identify, discuss and defend, medico-	SGLs
	5/25/2024	3.3 B	legal,socio-cultural and ethical issues as they pertain to consent for surgical procedures	Skill lab session
	6/1/2024		Administer informed consent	SGLs
	6/8/2024	3.3C	andappropriately address patient queries to a patient undergoing a surgical procedure in a simulated environment	Skill lab session
	6/22/2024		Identify, discuss and defend medico-	SGLS
	6/29/2024	3.4	legal, socio-cultural and ethical issues as it pertains to confidentiality in patient care	SGLs
Community medicine	7/6/2024	3.5A	Identify, discuss and defend medico- legal,socio-cultural, professional and ethical issues as it pertains to the physician - patient relationship (including liduciary duty)	SGLs
	7/13/2024		Identify and discuss physician's role and	SGLs
	7/20/2024	3.5B	responsibitity to society and the community that she/ he serves	VAP

NAMO MERI, MASTER TIME TABLE

		ly 2024	Internal exam- 3rd week of July 2024	Internal	
					y
		me:- 2pm-5pm	Clinical posting-Monday to Friday, Time: 2pm-5pm	Clinical posting-	
		B	A	П	24-06-2024 TO 20-07-2024
7 (ם כ	A	(T)	D	27-05-2024 TO 22-06-2024
ם כ	D	• tı	D	С	29-04-2024 TO 25-05-2024
ב	> t		С	В	01-04-2024 TO 27-04-2024
> [T		С	В	Λ	04-03-2024 TO 30-03-2024
7	,		11 (2010)	(+ # ccns)	
(4 weeks)	(4 weeks)	General Surgery (4 weeks)	General Medicine (4 weeks)	Community Medicine General Medicine (4 General Surgery (4 weeks)	Duration
Podiatrics	me in 2 to 5 pm.	124	Date: 04-03-24 to 20-07-2024	Date	
	,	1	CBME Vth semester - 2021-22 Batch CP schedule	CBME Vth sem	
	nal real		atch 2021-22, III- I	Academic Schedule for Batch 2021-22, III- part-1 profession	Acad

Е	D	С	В	А	Batch
146-182	109-145	73-108	37-72	1-36	Roll no

)2-12:23

DEAN
DEAN
NAMO Medical Education & Research Institute
Silvassa

adicine Surgery Ohe & owner Pa	Single ENT Medicine Surgery Ohe & owner
D	09.08.2024
С	08.08.2024
E.	07.08.2024
В	06.08.2024
Α	05.08.2024
Opthalmology	Dates
Internal Practical examination(ten	I
Paediatrics	03.08.2024
Obs & Gyn	01.08.2024
Surgery	31.07.2024
Medicine	29.07.2024
Opthalmology	26.07.2024
ENT	24.07.2024
FMT	22.07.2024
Community medicine	22.07.2024
Subjects	Dates
Internal theory examination (tentative dates)	Internal theory exam

	1-36	Α
	Roll no	Batch
itries CF term end exam marks will be	Community medicine, ENT, Medicine, Surgery, Obs & gynec, Paediatrics Cr term	Community medicine, ENT, Med
	D	09.08.2024
- a	С	08.08.2024
	[T]	07.08.2024
	В	06.08.2024
נו נו	Α	05.08.2024
FMI	Opthalmology	Dates
	Internal Practical examination(tentative dates)	Int
	Paediatrics	03.08.2024
	Obs & Gyn	01.08.2024
	Surgery	31.07.2024
	Medicine	29.07.2024
	Opthalmology	26.07.2024
		() () () () () () () () () ()

Е	D	0	В	A	Batch
146-182	109-145	73-108	37-72	1-36	Roll no

	Academic Sch	nedule f <mark>or Batch 2021-22, III</mark> r	TUTE, SILVASSA, UT OF DNH & DD		
		12 weeks - VIth Sem	ester		
ime slot & teaching		Date: 12/8/2024-03-24 to	09/11/2024		
methods	9 AM to 10 AM	10 AM to 11 AM	11 AM to 1 PM	1 PM to 2 PM	2 PM to 5 PM
MONDAY	Paediatrics L/Medicine SGL	Medicine L	Medicine SGL		
TUESDAY	Opthal L/ENT L ##	Community medicine L	Community Medicine SGL/SDL		
WEDNESDAY	Surgery L/ SDLs	Surgery L	Surgery SGL		CLINICAL
THURSDAY	Paediadtrics SGL	Orthopaedic SGL/SDL	FIVIT SGL/SDL	LUNCH BREAK	POSTING
FRIDAY	Obs & gyn L	Obs & gyn SGL	Obs & gyn SGL		
SATURDAY	Obs & gyn SGL	Clin	icals SDL #		
	3rd Sa	turday:- Village adoption pro	gram *		
	Venue	for Lectures/SGLs - Lecture h.	all 3, NAMO M.E.R.I		
	Venue for Clinical postings:-	Demo room of CM dept. an	d other CPs in recpective dept. at S	VBCH.	
DUI	RING CP, ONCE A WEEK STUDENT	S SHOULD BE TAKEN TO SKIL	L LAB AT NAMO MERI FOR RELEVA	NT TRAININGS	
Monday			AM):- 16/9/2024 to 21/10/2024		
Tuesday	## c	pthal L/SGL:- 1st & 3rd Tueso	day, ENT L/SGL:- 2nd & 4th Tuesday	/	
Wednesday			1):- 14/8/2024 to 04/09/2024		
	* <u>3rd</u>	Saturday:- Village adoption	program (17/8/24, 21/9/24,19/10/	24) If requi	red, studen
Saturday	# Medicine SDL (24/8/24, 31/8,	/24, 7/9/24), Paediatrics SDL	(14/9/24, 28/9/24, 5/10/24), Obs	3 gyn SDL (26/10,	/24, 2/11/24,
		9/	(11/24)		
		cation:- 28/10/2024 to 2/11/			
		nination - 2nd week of Nover			
	University Examination - 2nd	week of December 2024 or 1	st week of January 2025(tentative	dates)	
Electives (1 month)	- Next day of completion of Unive	rsity exam. 15 days:- Block A	(Pre/Para clinal electives) & 15 da	ys:- Block B (Clini	cal electives)
011					Λ
White a	3 Martal			(No.	Amil
DEAN 12-12- 2	Ulad now MIDS and		(Vs)	50	4)
DEPHY Research In	Hind part-1 MHB\$ coordinator	Community Medicine HOD	Opthalmology HOD	ENT HOD	FMT HOD
cal Education & Research		. 1			\

General Medicine

General Surgery

Priliminary theor	y examination(tentative dates)
Dates	Subjects
11.11.2024	Community medicine-I
12.11.2024	Community medicine-II
14.11.2024	FMT

	Priliminary '	Practical examination(tentativ	e dates)	
Subjects/Dates	18.11.2024	19.11.2024	20.11.2024	21.11.2024
Community medicine	A	В	С	D
FMT	С	D	A	В

Batch	Roll no
Α	1 to 44
В	45-88
C	89-132
D	132-177

NAMO MERI, MASTER TIME TABLE

Academic Schedule for Batch 2021-22, III- part-1 professional Year

CBME VIth semester - 2021-22 Batch CP schedule

Date: 12/8/2024 to 09/11/2024

Duration	Opthalomology	ENT (3 weeks)	Orthopaedics	Psychiatry	Dermatology
	(3 weeks)		(2 weeks)	(2 weeks)	(2 weeks)
12/8/2024 to 24/08/2024 (2 WK)	AE	В	C	D	
26/08/2024 to 31/08/2024 (1 WK)	AE	В	D		С
02/09/2024 to 07/09/2024 (1 WK)	В	AE	D		С
09/09/2024 to 21/09/2024 (2 WK)	В	AE		C	D
23/09/2024 to 05/10/2024 (2 WK)	С	D	А	В	Е
07/10/2024 to 12/10/2024 (1 WK)	С	D	В	Е	Α
14/10/2024 to 19/10/2024 (1 WK)	D	С	В	Е	А
21/10/2024 to 09/11/2024 (2 WK)*	D	C	E	A	В

Clinical posting-Monday to Friday, Time:- 2pm-5pm

Preliminary Examination - 2nd week of November 2024 (tentative dates)

*Diwali vacation:- 28/10/2024 to 2/11/2024 (tentative dates)

University Examination- 2nd week of December 2024 or 1st week of January 2025 (tentative dates)

Electives (1 month)-Next day of completion of University exam. 15 days:- Block A (Pre/Para clinal electives) & 15 days:-

Block B (Clinical electives)

Batch	Roll no
Α	1-25
В	26-69
С	70-113
D	114-156
Е	157-182

2/12.23

DEAN

NAMO Medical Education & Research Institute

Silvassa

Subjects		on semester hours	ester ho	urs		VIth semester hours	ester h	VIth semester hours		Tota	Total house	
	Sections	SGLS	SDI	Total hours		201	0.51	:			and the contract of	
General medicine	20	10	-	S Inorrange	Lectures	SGLS SDL	SDL	lotal hours	Lectures	SGLs	SDL	Total hours
General surgery	10		C	30	10	40	10	60	30	50	10	90
7	1.0	-	0	30	7	٦٤	10	0				
Obs & gynec	00	5		30	10	55	ē	60	30	50	10	90
Pediatrics	200			30	10	40	10	60	30	50	10	90
Orthonodia			C	30	V ₁	20	10	35	25	30	10	65
or mopacule	13	-	0	25	0	10	10	20	15	20	<u></u>	42
7.31	40	60	0	100	0	10	70	30	10	70	. ا	33
	10		,			-	0.1	00	5	/ (0.7	130
	45	60	c	105	10	10	20	40	55	70	20	145
EXI	0	20	0	30	V.	0	10	15	15	20	10	45
Pandemic Module	18	0	0	18	0	0	0	0	18	0	0	18
AETCOM	0	15	0	15	0	4	12	16	0	19	12	31